of City Planning to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into a Professional 

Services Agreement or Agreements with Evolve Environment::Architecture, to 

provide services to create historic district design guidelines for the Mexican War 

Streets and the Manchester Historic Districts, at a total cost not to exceed 

Thirty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred ($37,500) dollars.

2026-0208 Cover Letter-Manchester MWS Historic District Guidelines Amended Legislation Cover Letter_2026-02-24

Summary 2026-0208

Attachments:

INTERGOVERNMENTAL  AND EDUCATIONAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE, 

MR. MOSLEY, CHAIR

NEW PAPERS

2026-0176 Resolution amending Resolution 37of 2026, which authorized a cooperation

[...]

agreement or agreements with the City of Pittsburgh Equipment Leasing Authority for 

the purchase and leasing of vehicles, equipment and accessories, equipment support 

infrastructure, and professional services in fiscal year 2026, by increasing the 

authorized amount by One Million Dollars ($1,000,000.00) to a new total of 

Twenty-Eight Million One Hundred Eighty-Eight Thousand Nineteen Dollars 

($28,188,019.00) for additional items to be added to the plan. 

2026-0176 Cover Letter-ELA Cooperation Agreement Letter

Summary 2026-0176

Attachments:

2026-0177 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public 

Works to enter into an Agreement or Agreements with Pittsburgh Water to allow